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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

27.04. - 25.05.

€1.750

20.07.-24.08.

€2.550

05.04.-26.04.

€1.750

26.07.-23.08.

€2.400

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Bavaria 42 Stilvi

102926

Sailing yacht

Bavaria 42 Stilvi

Greece / Nikiana Marina, Lefkas
2000

4(4)

€2.000,00

Chart plotter: GPS Chartploter,

Furling genoa: Furling Genoa,

General: 12V Socket, 220V Socket, Auto pilot, Barometer,
Battery charger, Bimini top, Binoculars, Box of flares, Cockpit
shower, Cockpit speakers, Cockpit table, Compass, Depth
sounder, Dinghy, Electric anchor windlass, Electric bilge
pump, Electric fridge, Emergency tiller, EPIRB, Firts aid kit,
Floating light, Furling main sail, Galley equipment, Gas oven,
Gas stove with oven, Hand bearing compass, Horse Shoe
Bouy, Hot water, Inflatable life raft, Life Jackets, Log and
Speed, Navigation Lights, Pilot book, Safety harnesses, Sails
repair kit, Sea charts, Steearing wheel, Swimming ladder,
Tools, Torch, Towels, VHF, Wind Instruments, Wind speed,
Outboard engine: Outboard engine,

Radio-CD player: Radio-CD player,

Snorkeling equipment: Diving Mask, Flippers,

Solar panel: Solar panel,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Price per week / Season 2024

25.05. - 15.06. 15.06. - 20.07.
€2.100 €2.400

24.08. - 14.09. 14.09.-05.10. 05.10.-30.11.
€2.400 €2.100 €1.700

26.04. - 24.05. 24.05. - 21.06. 21.06. - 26.07.
€2.100 €2.400 €2.550

23.08.-13.09. 13.09. - 04.10. 04.10.-29.11.
€2.100 €1.700 €1.500

IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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